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ASSOCIATION CUP - AGGGREGATE

1
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4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Brisbane State High School

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

St Peters Lutheran College

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

Moreton Bay College

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

St Hilda's School

Somerville House

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

Clayfield College

54

46

44

38

36

35

31

25

12

9

JOAN BENSON SHIELD  - PERCENTAGE

1
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St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

Moreton Bay College

St Peters Lutheran College

St Hilda's School

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

Somerville House

Clayfield College

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

6.42%

5.95%

5.39%

5.23%

4.57%

3.35%

2.99%

2.57%

2.42%

AGE PENNANT - 12 YEARS & UNDER

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

St Peters Lutheran College

St Hilda's School

Moreton Bay College

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

Brisbane State High School

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

Somerville House

Clayfield College

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

62

90

112

114

124

129

179

228

292

329

AGE PENNANT - 13 YEARS

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
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Moreton Bay College

Brisbane State High School

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

Somerville House

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

St Peters Lutheran College

St Hilda's School

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

Clayfield College

50

54

76

81

139

159

164

225

370

550

AGE PENNANT - 14 YEARS 

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Brisbane State High School

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

St Peters Lutheran College

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

St Hilda's School

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

Moreton Bay College

Clayfield College

Somerville House

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

31

69

78

94

144

178

197

238

240

335

AGE PENNANT - 15 YEARS

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Brisbane State High School

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

Somerville House

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

St Peters Lutheran College

Moreton Bay College

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

St Hilda's School

Clayfield College

39

77

91

110

118

140

161

213

330

543



AGE PENNANT - 16 YEARS 

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Brisbane State High School

St Peters Lutheran College

Moreton Bay College

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

St Hilda's School

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

Somerville House

Clayfield College

64

75

91

97

101

151

165

270

275

445

AGE PENNANT - 17 YEARS & OVER

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Brisbane State High School

St Peters Lutheran College

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

St Hilda's School

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

Somerville House

Moreton Bay College

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

Clayfield College

58

96

102

107

116

129

144

159

277

289
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AGE PENNANT - 16 YEARS TOP PLACINGS

12 Years & Under

13 Years

14 Years

15 Years

16 Years

17 Years & Over

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

Gabrielle Schmidt

Georgie Gilroy

Ava McElroy

Isabella Harte

Millie Hunt

Emma Bible

Keira Moore

Maddison Gross

Emma-Kate Watt

Emma Hossack

Lausanne Agnew

Chloe Fenwicke

Nikita Moore

Zoe Manning

Ciana Jamieson

Lara Crouch

Nina Brown

Olivia Bosnjak

STP

BSHS

MBC

STM

BGGS

MBC

BSHS

BSHS

STA

BSHS

BGGS

STM

BSHS

STP

STM

STM

STA

BSHS

10:49

11:04

12:07

10:56

11:11

11:20

11:00

11:02

11:07

10:54

11:02

11:04

10:22

10:54

11:00

10:34

11:48

11:51
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