

## 2018 QGSSSA CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS

Summary of Results | Saturday, 12 May 2018

AS	SOCIATION CUP - AGGGREGATE		JO	AN BENSON SHIELD - PERCENTAGE	
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9	Brisbane State High School Brisbane Girls Grammar School St Peters Lutheran College St Margaret's Anglican Girls School Moreton Bay College St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School St Hilda's School Somerville House Ipswich Girls' Grammar School Clayfield College	54 46 44 38 36 35 31 25 12	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School St Margaret's Anglican Girls School Moreton Bay College St Peters Lutheran College St Hilda's School Brisbane Girls Grammar School Somerville House Clayfield College Ipswich Girls' Grammar School	6.42% 5.95% 5.39% 5.23% 4.57% 3.35% 2.99% 2.57% 2.42%
AG	E PENNANT - 12 YEARS & UNDER		AG	E PENNANT - 13 YEARS	
1	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	62	1	Moreton Bay College	50
2	St Peters Lutheran College	90	2	Brisbane State High School	54
3	St Hilda's School	112	3	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	76
4	Moreton Bay College	114	4	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	81
5	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	124	5	Somerville House	139
6	Brisbane State High School	129	6	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	159
7	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	179	7	St Peters Lutheran College	164
8	Somerville House	228	8	St Hilda's School	225
9	Clayfield College	292	9	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School	370
10	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School	329	10	Clayfield College	550
AG	E PENNANT - 14 YEARS		AG	E PENNANT - 15 YEARS	
1	Brisbane State High School	31	1	Brisbane State High School	39
2	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	69	2	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	77
- 3	St Peters Lutheran College	78	- 3	Somerville House	91
4	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	94	4	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	110
5	St Hilda's School	144	5	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	118
6	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	178	6	St Peters Lutheran College	140
7	Moreton Bay College	197	7	Moreton Bay College	161
8	Clayfield College	238	8	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School	213
9	Somerville House	240	9	St Hilda's School	330
10	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School	335	10	Clayfield College	543



## **2018 QGSSSA CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS**

Summary of Results | Saturday, 12 May 2018

AG	E PENNANT - 16 YEARS		AG	E PENNANT - 17 YEARS & OVER	
1	Brisbane State High School	64	1	Brisbane State High School	58
2	St Peters Lutheran College	75	2	St Peters Lutheran College	96
3	Moreton Bay College	91	3	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	102
4	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	97	4	St Hilda's School	107
5	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	101	5	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	116
6	St Hilda's School	151	6	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	129
7	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	165	7	Somerville House	144
8	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School	270	8	Moreton Bay College	159
9	Somerville House	275	9	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School	277
10	Clayfield College	445	10	Clayfield College	289



## **2018 QGSSSA CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS**

Summary of Results | Saturday, 12 May 2018

TOP PLACINGS						
12 Years & Under	1	<b>Gabrielle Schmidt</b>	STP	10:49		
	2	Georgie Gilroy	BSHS	11:04		
	3	Ava McElroy	MBC	12:07		
13 Years	1	Isabella Harte	STM	10:56		
	2	Millie Hunt	BGGS	11:11		
	3	Emma Bible	MBC	11:20		
14 Years	1	Keira Moore	BSHS	11:00		
	2	Maddison Gross	BSHS	11:02		
	3	Emma-Kate Watt	STA	11:07		
15 Years	1	Emma Hossack	BSHS	10:54		
	2	Lausanne Agnew	BGGS	11:02		
	3	Chloe Fenwicke	STM	11:04		
16 Years	1	Nikita Moore	BSHS	10:22		
	2	Zoe Manning	STP	10:54		
	3	Ciana Jamieson	STM	11:00		
17 Years & Over	1	Lara Crouch	STM	10:34		
	2	Nina Brown	STA	11:48		
	3	Olivia Bosnjak	BSHS	11:51		